
NO. VENDOR ‐ ENTITY CONTACT TELEPHONE # Cell Phone EMAIL ADDRESS
1 TraCS Florida Amy Cochran 850‐410‐6237 850‐509‐2381 amyc@tracsflorida.org
2 CTS America Steve Williams (850) 429‐0082 ext. 135  (850) 232‐9791 steve.williams@cts‐america.com
3 SunGard (Naviline) Tom Flynn 407.304.3267 Tom.Flynn@Sungardps.com
4 SunGard (OSSI) Corrie Richardson 336.885.0911  Corrie.Richardson@sungardps.com
5 iyeTek/ lexisNexis Salman Anwar (888)949‐3835 ext:701 salman.anwar@iyeTek.com
6 Advance Public Safety Peter Cagnia (954) 354‐3000
7 Visual Statement Penny Smith 888.828.0383 ext 209 psmith@visualstatement.com

Joey Alain 250.852.4204  jalain@visualstatement.com
8 USA‐Software F.A. "Woody" Spencer, Jr 954.436.3911 Woody@usa‐software.com
9 Southern Software Joshua Bower (910) 695‐0005 JBower@southernsoftware.com

10 APPRISS/FIRES Michael Randall (317) 362‐1036 mrandall@appriss.com

Internal Systems 
1 Bay County IT Captain Joel Heape (850) 248‐2100 (850) 625‐2968 jheape@baySO.org

Approved  E‐Crash Vendors


